
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

172 
604 

89 
87 
80 

512 
167 
129 
412 
156 

29 
6 

808 
297 

10 
115 
198 
176 

44 
56 
40 

299 

Name 

Gert Østergaard Petersen 
Jochen Dirks 
Frank Vanselow 
Tonni Foged Hansen 
Bo Kristoffersen 
Robert Gösta 
Dion Hansen 
Marcelle Holzer 
Maik Werner 
Stefan Eberle 
Jens Blume 
Max Møller 
Hans Jochumsen 
Per Liebst 
Alexander Dralle 
Christian Ehrhardt 
Karsten Frostholm 
Pascal Wenger 
Lars Holm 
Jens Lindström 
Henrik Bruun 
Lars Andersen 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

2:19.331 
9:14.938 
9:26.262 
9:44.265 
9:46.028 

Diff 

6:55.607 
7:06.931 
7:24.934 
7:26.697 

Best Speed 

108,829 
27,324 
26,778 
25,953 
25,875 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Switzerland 
Danmark 
Switzerland 
Germany 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Germany 
Germany 
Danmark 
Switzerland 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Most 
02 Saturday 

02 Blue 1040-1100 

Qualifying started at 10:42:08 

Most 4,212 km 

17-09-2016 10:40 


